various snacks

Warm snacks

Sausage roll

Frikandel roll

Cheese sandwich

Cheese-union sandwich with tomato salsa

French fries

Without sauce

Mayonnaise

Curry

Ketchup

Mayonnaise and curry
Mayonnaise and ketchup
Mayonnaise, curry and raw onions
Peanut sauce

Peanut sauce and mayonnaise
Mayonnaise, peanut sauce and raw onions

Snacks

Frikandel

Frikandel with mayonnaise, curry and raw onions
Meatball

Croquette

Cheese soufflé

Noodle slice

Vegetable croquette

Kipcorn

Mexicano

Vietnamese loempia

Loempia

Pieces of crispy chicken with chili saus

Sandwich
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Meatball
Frikandel
Croquette

Wrap with chicken, lettuce, tomato, cucumber
honey mustard, red onion and chili saus
Served with crispy chicken or chicken thighs

2,75
2,75
2,75
3,75

2,60
2,90
2,95
2,90
3,10
3,10
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,30

2,30
2,90
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
3,00
3,25
3,50
3,00
4,50
3,75

4,70
4,95
3,95
3,40
3,40

6,95

beverages and delicacies

Hot beverages

Choice of: cow’s, soy or oat milk

Lungo
Espresso
Doppio
Cappuccino

Flat white
Coffee latte
Latte macchiato

Tea

Fresh mint tea
Fresh ginger tea
Chai latte

Candy bar

cold drinks

Smoothie changing daily
Juices in bottle

Soft drinks and dairy
Coke*

Coke zero*

Fanta*

Sparkling water

Still water

Cassis

Sprite*

Ice tea - Ice tea green
Bitter lemon

Rivella

Redbull

Optimel

Milk, glass
Chocolate milk, glass

Beverages

Wine white dry or sweet
Wine rosé

Wine red

Beer

Beer 0.0%

Special beer

*In a can, the price is 2,80

2,50
2,50
3,10
2,80
3,50
3,00
3,00

2,30
2,95
2,95
3,50

1,50

3,50
2,80

2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,90
2,00
1,50
1,50

3,75
3,75
3,75
3,10
3,10
3,40

restaurant De Waard
menu

Welcome to De Waard, the park restaurant of Industriepark Kleefse Waard (IPKW),
where everyone is welcome to have lunch, a cup of coffee and work. De Waard is
powered by KickStart Food which stands for sustainable, social and enjoyment.
KickStart Food creates a safe workplace for young people distanced from the labor
market who deserve a “kick start” in their careers. With us, we allow them to grow with
skill and self-confidence.



hard buns soft buns omelet

Served on a variety of hard buns Served on a soft bun white or brown Served on white or brown bread

Cheese 3,75 Cheese 2,50 Cheese 6,00

Cheese, lettuce, cucumber, tomato Cheese, cucumber, tomato, lettuce Ham 6,00
Ham and cheese 6,25

Ham 3,75 Ham 2,50 Bacon 6,75

Ham, lettuce, cucumber, tomato Ham, cucumber, tomato, lettuce Bacon and cheese 7,00
Bacon, chees and ham 7,50

Healthy 5,00 Filet americain 3,95 Kracht 7,00

Cheese, ham, celery, egg, cucumber, tomato,
cabbage lettuce

Filet americain, union, egg, lettuce, CUCUMDEr

......... - - hOt diSheS
Egg salad 5,00 ng"ed SandWICheS

Egg salad with chives, lettuce, cucumber

Served on white or brown bread
Served on pane bread

Dutch Glory 7,00
Tuna salad . 2,00 Cheese 4,00 2 croquettes on bread with mustard
Tuna salad, fried capers, cucumber, Ham and cheese 4,25
tomato, cabbage lettuce 12 o'clock 8.00
‘ o The goat 5,25 2 croquettes on bread and daily fresh soup
F!Iet amer!ca!n _ 2,20 Goat cheese, beet hummus, aceto balsamic syrup
Filet americain, union, egg, lettuce, cucumber Soup 325
Pulled chicken 5,75 Daily changing sou
Brie 5,00 y ging soup

) ) Pulled chicken, cheese, spicey salsa s
Brie, walnuts, balsamic, lettuce, cucumber, tomato

Beef sausage 5,25 SandWiCh With fried egg

Beef sausage, lettuce, cucumber, tomato, egg Served on white or brown bread Ceaser 7,50
Cucumber, tomato, sweet sour onion, fried chicken,
Surinaams'e kipkerri(? salao! (vegan) . . 6,00 Cheese 6,00 honey mustard, herbs dressing, egg
Vegan Surinaamse kipkerrie salad with red union, lettuce,
5 Ham 6,00
cucumber Ham and cheese 6,25 The goat 7,00
- Bacon 6,75 Goat cheese, b'eet hummus, nuts and
f II<C en icken thiahs. sbicy Sur 275 Bacon and cheese 7,00 balsamic dressing
u ewarm chicken thighs, spicy Surinamese Bacon, cheese, ham 7,50
mayonnaise, cucumber, tomato, cabbage lettuce Kracht 700 Tuna salad 6,50
Tuna salad with truffle mayonnaise, boiled egg,
Carpaccio 6,00 red onion, fried capers and olive-vinegar dressing
Carpaccio, arugula, truffle mayonnaise
Salmon 8,00

................................................................................................................ Smoked Salmon, avocadO’ b0|led egg, Sundried

: tomato, sesame and citrus mayonnaise
various ’

. Dietary requirements? Chicken 7,00
Cr(')ljssant ham/cheese 375 Let us know, Grilled chicken thighs, avocado, boiled egg, sesame
Raisin bun 1,25 we are happy to and sriracha mayonnaise
Special

Carpaccio 7,00
Weekly changing item > Look on the board for

) : Carpaccio, sundried tomato, pesto, seed mix
this week’s special!

and truffle mayonnaise
N j /Fr\/\&




